930003688
930003698
930003713
930003686
930003692
930003726
930003716
930003695
930003708
930003693
930003710
930003701
930003723
930003699
930003722
930003718
930003704
930003719
930003689
930003696
930003711
930003705
930003715
930003700
930003706
930003702
930003714
930003691
930003721
930003697
930003709
930003687
930003694
930003724
930003703
930003690
930003720
930003712
930003717
930003707

AIR COOL & FAST

ALL PRO AIR

AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
BLISSFULLY STYLED

BRIGHT LIFE SOLAR

C&F DISTRIBUTING

CARVING ICE WHOLESALE ICE
COST SIGN INC

DESIGN PLUS 2000 INC
DIGITECH AMERICA

DMS BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INC.
DR CONSTRUCTION

EL COCO LOCO

FAIRMAX IMPORTS

FIRST OPTION PLUMBING INC
GOETTL AIR CONDITIONING
HARDY WINDOW CO

HIGH RIDGE ROOFING
HIGHLANDER SOLUTIONS

ION ELECTRIC, INC

JM CONSTRUCTION

KELSEE MORTON

LEITMUSIK, LLC

MASTER CUTS BEAUTY SALON
MAVERICK LEARNING

MGS CONSTRUCTION INC

OMI FRUITI

PATRIOT TOWING
PAWSATIVELY ELEGANT
PROJECT ECO

PURE BEAUTY SKIN CARE
PURE PLUMBING, INC

QUALITY INN PLACENTIA
QUICK SYSTEMS INC

R.A.D. CONCRETE

SHUHUA LI

SOLAR OPTIMUM INC

TROUT ELECTRIC

TURN AROUND COMMUNICATIONS
UNION PLACE APARTMENTS HOMES

9302 LAMPSON AVE

1280 PALMYRITA AVE

5277 N. VINCENT ST #45

602 NENNO AVE

933 NEWHALL ST

801 W CROWTHER AVE

900 S PLACENTIA AVE STE-B
821 S VERMONT AVE

129 VIKING AVE

540 PORTER WAY

1060 RICHFIELD RD

9319 HIGHDALE ST

191 W SANTA FE AVE

1951 BOISSERANC LN D
1345 N RED GUM ST SUITE 11
532 MALLOY CT

1639 E MIRALOMA AVE
11296 SNOWDROP AVE

231 SAN ANTONIO CIR

1830 E MIRALOMA AVE E
7654 BOLTON AVE

1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C
1177 MELIA PL

1525 N PLACENTIA AVE E
5281 HAMER LN

13930 SAN ALISO CT

1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD
643 S MELROSE ST

1525 | N PLACENTIA AVE
8170 RADSON RD

909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #B
10832 CAPITAL AVE 5-E

710 W KIMBERLY AVE

5042 WILSHIRE BLVD #28533
9018 BALBOA BLVD #506
1414 N KRAEMER BLVD

614 W COLORADO ST

7056 ARCHIBALD ST AVE 102-191
760 ARROW GRAND CIR
1500 CHERRY ST #4106

GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4832
RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1702
IRWINDALE, CA 91706
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2315
COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4408
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8002
LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-1582
BREA, CA 92821-3817
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734
BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-3513
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5402
ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1327
CORONA, CA 92880-2045
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6623
FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-1754
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744
RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-3120
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5264
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3659
CORONA, CA 92880-3270
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6306
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

SAN DIEGO, CA 92111
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658
GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4971
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6329
LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4305
NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-2607
PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406
GLENDALE, CA 91204-1104
CORONA, CA 92880-8713
COVINA, CA 91722-2147
PLACENTIA, CA 92870

951
626
714
908) 489-3933
951) 314-5535
714) 224-1455

(951) 684-0880
(626)
(714)
(908)
(951)
(714)
(213) 385-1258
(714)
(714)
(714)
(562)
(909)
(714)

812-4488
624-7830

714) 257-7374
714) 868-0438
714) 996-8400
562
909
714

688-2064
497-0929
351-2256

(714) 996-1807

(714) 655-3436
(714) 993-9469

600-4376
569-4833
528-1280
234-0355

4)
909)
4)
)
) 415-4769
)
)
)

71
657

537-1846
679-5171
961-9247

(714) 537-9389
(714) 996-4410

(818) 581-5699
(626) 217-8021
(818) 804-3122

(626) 443-2400
(714) 996-1500



