

Account #	DBA	Bus address	Bus City, State	Phone number
930003688	AIR COOL & FAST	9302 LAMPSON AVE	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92841-4832	
930003698	ALL PRO AIR	1280 PALMYRITA AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92507-1702	(951) 684-0880
930003713	AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.	5277 N. VINCENT ST #45	IRVINDALE, CA 91706	(626) 812-4488
930003686	BLISSFULLY STYLED	602 NENNO AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2315	(714) 624-7830
930003692	BRIGHT LIFE SOLAR	933 NEWHALL ST	COSTA MESA, CA 92627-4408	(908) 489-3933
930003726	C&F DISTRIBUTING	801 W CROWTHER AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6315	(951) 314-5535
930003716	CARVING ICE WHOLESALE ICE	900 S PLACENTIA AVE STE-B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-8002	(714) 224-1455
930003695	COST SIGN INC	821 S VERMONT AVE	LOS ANGELES, CA 90005-1582	(213) 385-1258
930003708	DESIGN PLUS 2000 INC	129 VIKING AVE	BREA, CA 92821-3817	(714) 257-7374
930003693	DIGITECH AMERICA	540 PORTER WAY	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6400	(714) 868-0438
930003710	DMS BUILDING MAINTENANCE, INC.	1060 RICHFIELD RD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6734	(714) 996-8400
930003701	DR CONSTRUCTION	9319 HIGHDALE ST	BELLFLOWER, CA 90706-3513	(562) 688-2064
930003723	EL COCO LOCO	191 W SANTA FE AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5633	(909) 497-0929
930003699	FAIRMAX IMPORTS	1951 BOISSERANC LN D	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5402	(714) 351-2256
930003722	FIRST OPTION PLUMBING INC	1345 N RED GUM ST SUITE 11	ANAHEIM, CA 92806-1327	
930003718	GOETTL AIR CONDITIONING	532 MALLOY CT	CORONA, CA 92880-2045	
930003704	HARDY WINDOW CO	1639 E MIRALOMA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6623	(714) 996-1807
930003719	HIGH RIDGE ROOFING	11296 SNOWDROP AVE	FOUNTAIN VALLEY, CA 92708-1754	
930003689	HIGHLANDER SOLUTIONS	231 SAN ANTONIO CIR	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6213	(714) 655-3436
930003696	ION ELECTRIC, INC	1830 E MIRALOMA AVE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6744	(714) 993-9469
930003711	JM CONSTRUCTION	7654 BOLTON AVE	RIVERSIDE, CA 92503-3120	
930003705	KELSEE MORTON	1290 N KRAEMER BLVD UNIT C	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-4136	(714) 600-4376
930003715	LEITMUSIK, LLC	1177 MELIA PL	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-5264	(909) 569-4833
930003700	MASTER CUTS BEAUTY SALON	1525 N PLACENTIA AVE E	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-2334	(714) 528-1280
930003706	MAVERICK LEARNING	5281 HAMER LN	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3659	(657) 234-0355
930003702	MGS CONSTRUCTION INC	13930 SAN ALISO CT	CORONA, CA 92880-3270	(951) 415-4769
930003714	OMI FRUITI	1213 E YORBA LINDA BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3830	(949) 537-1846
930003691	PATRIOT TOWING	643 S MELROSE ST	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6306	(714) 679-5171
930003721	PAWSATIVELY ELEGANT	1525 I N PLACENTIA AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 961-9247
930003697	PROJECT ECO	8170 RADSON RD	SAN DIEGO, CA 92111	
930003709	PURE BEAUTY SKIN CARE	909 E YORBA LINDA BLVD #B	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3658	
930003687	PURE PLUMBING, INC	10832 CAPITAL AVE 5-E	GARDEN GROVE, CA 92843-4971	(714) 537-9389
930003694	QUALITY INN PLACENTIA	710 W KIMBERLY AVE	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-6329	(714) 996-4410
930003724	QUICK SYSTEMS INC	5042 WILSHIRE BLVD #28533	LOS ANGELES, CA 90036-4305	
930003703	R.A.D. CONCRETE	9018 BALBOA BLVD #506	NORTHRIDGE, CA 91325-2607	(818) 581-5699
930003690	SHUHUA LI	1414 N KRAEMER BLVD	PLACENTIA, CA 92870-3406	(626) 217-8021
930003720	SOLAR OPTIMUM INC	614 W COLORADO ST	GLENDALE, CA 91204-1104	(818) 804-3122
930003712	TROUT ELECTRIC	7056 ARCHIBALD ST AVE 102-191	CORONA, CA 92880-8713	
930003717	TURN AROUND COMMUNICATIONS	760 ARROW GRAND CIR	COVINA, CA 91722-2147	(626) 443-2400
930003707	UNION PLACE APARTMENTS HOMES	1500 CHERRY ST #4106	PLACENTIA, CA 92870	(714) 996-1500